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Cadastarl

Tall Aabbas EI-Gharbi
Qoubber Chamra

Mhammaret

Mqaiteaa

Bebnine

Khreibet Ej-Jindi
Deir Dalloum

Chir Hmairine

Tall Hmayra
Aarqga
Sammouniye
Minyara

Ouadi El-Jamous
Qaabrine
Kouachra
Sammagiye
Machta Hammoud
Saadine

Tall Meaayan Tall Kiri
Aamaret Aakkar
Kfar Melki Aakkar
Hokr Etti

Cheikh Mohammad

Local_Name

Hissa
gobet chamra 1

El Mahmra 2

Mkaytaa - Tal Hayat
El Mahmra 1
Kouikhat

Borj el Arab
checikh ayyach
Tal Hmayra
Arkal

cheikh mohamad
Arka 2

Ouadi Ej jamous 1
glayaat

kwechra
Semmakiyeh
Machta Hamoud
hoker houchab
Tal Maayan

wadi jamous
kafar MALKI

tal hayat
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Halba
Mazareaa Jabal Akroum
Qleiaat Aakkar
Rahbe
Kneisset Aakkar
Semmagqli
Jdidet Ej-Joumeh
Aamriyet Aakkar
Barcha
Aamayer
Houaich
Cheikh Zennad
Bzal
Hayssa
Cheikh Taba Es-Sahl
Ghazayle
Mighraq Aakkar
Jebrayel
Aakkar El-Aatiga
Tall Aabbas Ech-Charqi
Mar Touma
Marlaya Melhem
Qabaait
Haouchab

Darine

Local_Name
cheikh mohamad
Qinye
glayaat
rahbe (deir aouza)
knayse
<obbeit sleiman-Addeh 3
cheik taba

kwechra

El Hichi 1
Hwaysh

tall bibi

balanet | hissa
cheik taba
ghzayle

knayse

ilat

| koss

talaabas | charki
Martouma 1
merlayet melhem
kabiit

Hawshab

darine
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Rihaniyet Aakkar
Qachlaq

Bgerzla

Tall Sebaal
Dibbabiye

Aayoun El-Ghizlane
Majdel Akkar
Cheikhlar

Kneisset Hnaider
Srar

Dinbou

Mzeihme

Dayret Nahr El-Kabir
Saidnaya

Sfinet Ed-Draib

Khirbet Char

Local_Name

al jaar

bgerzla

Arida

less than 4

Nbr_Indiv Nbr_Tents Partners

26.0

16.0

14.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Page 3 of 3



